Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JI4 "ENGINE AND EXHAUST" ARCTIC CAT 1000 TRV

LTD

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "ENGINE AND EXHAUST" ARCTIC CAT 1000 TRV

LTD

[/WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

ENGINE,A950M H2 ASSY
1 0800-143 CpoK mocTaBku OT 21 fHSA (TRV) (inc. 2-3) 0
2 0801-128 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 JHel SPACER,ENGINE MOUNT,L31 0
3 0801-091 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 JHel MOUNT,RUBBER-ENGINE 0
4 0423-426 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 fHel WASHER,FLAT-.438X.875X.125 0
. SCREW,CAP HFH M10-
5 0423-734 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 OHEN 1.25%X220 0
. SCREW,CAP-HFH
6 0423-451 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 22 JHEH M10X1.25X190 CL10.9 Z&Y 0
7 8428-002 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 6 mHel laitka m10-1.25 0
8 8408-820 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 6 mHel Bunt m8x1.25x20 0
9 0412-338 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 22 JHEN [Tpoknagxa IIymmTens 0
10 0512-433 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 fHel PIPE,EXHAUST-ASSEMBLY 0
11 0512-349 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 fHel PIPE,EXHAUST-BLACK(FRONT 0
12 0412-400 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 fHel SHIELD,EXHAUST-INNER 0
13 0423-317 Cpox nocTasKu o 22 el CLAMP, HOSE -32/50 (NORMA | -
14 8477-610 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 OHEN BunT m6x1.0x10 0
. PIPE,EXHAUST REAR-
15 0512-453 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 OHEU BLACK(THUNDERCAT TRV 0
17 0412-375 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 fHel SEAL EXHAUST 0
18 0612-668 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 OHEN [Tpyxuna 0
19 0412-577 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 JHEH Brynka 0
. CHANNEL MUFFLER
20 1506-732 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 OHEN SUPPORT-BLACK 0
21 0512-355 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 fHel MUFFLER-PAINTED 0
22 8408-616 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 OHEU BunT m6x1.0x16 0
23 0512-219 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 fHel SPARK ARRESTER-ASSEMBLY 0
24 0412-313 CpOK TTOCTaBKH OT 22 gHEH GASKET,SPARK ARRESTER 0
25 0412-373 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 HHEN Koxyx 3amuTHBIN TIyIIXTENSA 0
. DECAL,WARNING-CLUTCH
26 0411-426 CpOK TTOCTaBKH OT 22 gHEH COVER-ATV 0




